SMQKE
DRINKS

N, ¢
-,
W
A4




HOT & COLD

COFFEE’S & REDS

TALL GRANDE
Americano 35 38
Cappuccino 38 42
Latte 38 45
Flat White 38 42
Cortado 35 -
Red Cappuccino 45 48

Rooibos is unique to South Africa, only grown in the Cederberg region of the
Western Cape since the early 20th century & now enjoys protection under the

designation of origin list just like French Champagne

NOVELTY HOT DRINKS
TALL GRANDE

Hot Chocolate 42 45
Chai Latte 42 45
Dirty Chai 42 45
Mochaccino 42 45
Milk Alternatives

Oat Milk 12

Almond Milk 12

LOOSE LEAF TEAS

Five Roses 27
Original loose leaf Rooibos 35
Satemwa Green 36
Pineapple & Ginger 36

Earl Crey 36



JUICES
Orange
Orange, Carrot & Granny Smith

Add a shot of ginger

ICED COFFEES

Classic Iced Coffee

Lavender Iced Coffee
Shot of espresso, milk
& lavender syrup chilled over ice

SHAKES
Oreo Cream
Peanut Butter & Espresso

PREMIUM SHAKE

Caramel Banana Shake

Silky vanilla ice cream, fresh banana
& caramel

SMOOTHIES

The Orange Smoothie
Orange, banana, pineapple & carrot

Berrylicious Smoothie
Mixed Cape berries, hanana, yoghurt,
milk & local honey

COLD DRINKS
Soda
Tizers

MIXERS

Fitch & Leeds Dry Grapefruit Tonic
Fitch & Leeds Pink Tonic

Fitch & Leeds Indian Tonic

Fitch & Leeds Dry Lemon

Fitch & Leeds Pineapple Lemonade
Fitch & Leeds Lemonade

Fitch & Leeds Ginger Ale

WATER
Local Still/Sparkling

Imported Sparkling: San Pellegrino

60
65

35

48

48

65
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60

60
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440ml
40
250ml
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750ml
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750ml
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The Capital Bar pays tribute to Pretoria, its architecture & the blooming of the Facarandas
in October

Founded in 1855 by Marthinus Pretorius, our lovely city was built next to the Apies River.
The drawings on our walls pay tribute to some of Pretoria’s most iconic buildings. This was
built on the shoulders of proud Pretorianers who steadfastly call this the best city in the

world

Feel free to watch our mixologists with over three decades of experience make the city’s best
cocktails or sip away on some whisky from our whisky library

MIMOSAS

All our mimosas are served with premium Pierre Jourdan MCC

CLASSIC 80

The perfect combination of fresh orange
& Pierre Jourdan MCC

STRAWBERRY & GRAPEFRUIT 80
A floral, slightly bitter sweet mimosa with Cape strawberries
& elderflower, topped with Pierre Jourdan MCC

PEACH & PINEAPPLE 85
An elegant mimosa with tropical peach, pineapple & sage,
topped with Pierre Jourdan MCC



COCKTAILS

BITTERLEKKER SPRITZ 125
SMOKE'’s South African version of an Aperol Sprilz

Made with Babylonstoren Bitterlekker aperitif,

a symphony of herbal notes blood orange, grapefruit,

zesty citrus & topped with Pierre Jourdan MCC

FROZEN PEAR MARTINI 95

Vodka, elderflower syrup & Pierre Jourdan Brut

CLOVER CLUB 95
Gin, Cape mixed berries,

Dry vermouth & Saccharum sour mix

Saccharum sour mix — Latin for “oil sugar,” the substance originated
in the early 18th century — it is the perfect mix of Mpumalanga
lemon juice, citrus peels & local KwaZulu-Natal sugar

PALOMA 95

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Campari & grapefruit juice

BRANDY SOUR 95
KWV 5Y, Babylonstoren Babel Red, orange juice,
lemon juice & simple syrup

HUGO 115
Gin, elderflower, cucumber, blueberries,
mint & Pierre Jourdan MCC

MAI TAI 115
White & Dark Rum, Orgeat syrup, orange juice,
Cointreau & lemon

STRAWBERRY GINGER CAIPIROSKA 125

Vodka, strawberry, ginger, lemon juice & mint

PENICILLIN 135
Johnnie Walker Black, Laphroaig Select Whisky,
honey, citrus mix & aromatic bitters



COCKTAILS

THE WHISKY SOUR
Glenfiddich 12Y, aromatic bitters, simple syrup,
citrus & cellulose

SPICY MANGO MOJITO
White Rum, mango, peppermint & lime

RUM PUNCH
Spiced Rum, Dark Rum, pineapple, dried cloves,
green apple & peach

PASSIONFRUIT CAIPIRINHA
Passionfruit, imported Germana Cachaca Rum,
lemon juice & mint

BLACK MOJITO

White Rum, activated charcoal, mint & lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
The perfect mix of Belvedere Vodka, vanilla,
espresso & Kahlua coffee liqueur

SMOKE'D OLD FASHIONED
Glenfiddich 12Y, Laphroaig Select Whisky,
simple syrup, banana, aromatic bitters & nutmeg

CLASSIC MARGARITA

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Cointreau & lime juice

HENNESSY SOUR
Hennessy VS, blueberry, lemon & simple syrup

135

135

135

155

155

155

155

165

165






GRAPE CONTEST
KWV Brandy, Cape mixed berry compote, Paul Cluver
Pinot Noir, Saccharum sour mix & Pierre Jourdan Brut

GRANNY FYNBOS

Woodford Reserve Distillers Select, Granny Smith apples,
lemon verbena & Fynbos honey, fresh ginger, citrus mix,
Rooibos & passionfruit foam, matcha green tea

HIGHVELD THUNDER
Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky, pineapple, chili,
black pepper & vanilla

GOOD THYME
Glenmorangie 12Y Whisky, maple syrup, vanilla & thyme

THE SECRETARY BIRD
Don Julio Blanco, Stroh Rum, grapefruit juice, lemon juice,
cinnamon & mint

145

145

145

175

175

MEXICAN SUMMER
Herradura Reposado Tequila, mixed berry oleo saccharum,
orange juice, lime juice & cellulose

185

THE CAPITALS MARGARITA
Herradura Reposado Tequila, pineapple, Angostura bitters
& sage leaves

SPICY CINNAMON MONKEY
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, elderflower syrup, Cointreau,
apple & lemon juice, cinnamon syrup & fresh apple

THE 1800 CRISTALINO

1800 Cristalino Tequila, dry Rosé & rose petals,
fresh grapefruit, citrus mix, dry lemon

& Van Der Hum citrus jelly

185

185

215



BARREL AGED COCKTAILS

AGED NEGRONI 95
Gin, Campari, sweet Vermouth infused with
grapefruit & orange skin

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

BERRY BERET 95

Raspberry, blueberry, pineapple, lemon & mint

THE SUNBIRD 95

Mango, sweet peppadew, honey & lemon

LA BRISA SUNSET 95
Mango, pineapple, peach, basil & lemon



WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Alfi’s Drift

Arniston Bay

La Motte

Cederberg

Paul Claver

Fryer’s Cove

Ghost Corner

CHENIN

Alfi’s Drift

Backsberg Gravel Road
Babylonstoren
Cederberg

Leopard's Leap Culinaria

CHARDONNAY

Van Loveren Calcrete Chardonnay (Unwooded)
Haute Cabriére Chardonnay (Unwooded)
Warwick The First Lady

De Wetshof Limestone

La Motte

Paul Cliver Estate

RIESLING
Diemersdal
Paul Claver

WHITE BLEND

Babylonstoren Candide

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Vrede en Lust White Mischief

ROSE

Alfi's Drift Pinotage Rosé
Haute Cabriere Pinot Noir
Vrede en Lust Jess
Babylonstoren Mourvéedre

70
70
80
90
90
90

70
80
90
90
90

70

80
80

90
105

80
80
115

70
70
80
105

245
245
280
335
335
335
720

245
280
335
335
335

245
280
280
280
395
790

335
380

280
280
420

245
245
280
380



RED BLEND

La Motte Millennium *Merlot, Shiras

Cederberg *Merlot, Shiraz
Babylonstoren Babel Red

*Shiraz, Merlot, Cabernel Franc, Petil Verdol, Malbec, Pinotage
Haute Cabriere Arnim Family Réserve

*Syrah, Pinot Noir

Leopard's Leap Culinaria Grand Vin
*Cabernel Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec, Petit Verdot

Zandvliet Pocket Power

*Shiraz, Grenach, Carignan, Mourvedre

Rupert and Rothchild Classique

Boschendal Nicolas

*Cabernel Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Malbec, Merlot,

Cabernet Franc, Shiraz

Vilafonté Seriously Old Dirt

*Cabernel Sauvignon, Malbec, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Steenberg Catharina

*Merlot, Cabernel Sauvignon, Malbec

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Warwick The First Lady
Backsberg Four Pillars
La Motte
Babylonstoren

MERLOT
Laborie
Steenberg

PINOTAGE
LAvenir

Survivor Terrior
Cathedral Cellar

PINOT NOIR
Van Loveren Vine by Pole
Paul Cliver Village

SHIRAZ

Laborie

Saronsberg Provenance
Zandvliet

Cederberg
Babylonstoren

80
90
115
105
105

115

80
90

70

105
115

80
90

80
80

280
335
420

380

380

420

520
545

590

1,195

280
335
380
560

245
680

380
420
545

280
335

280
280
420
620
780



CAP CLASSIQUE

Pierre Jourdan Brut
Boschendal Brut

Pierre Jourdan Belle Nectar
Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose
Pierre Jourdan Silk Nectar
Steenberg Sparkling

Pierre Jourdan Blanc de Blanc
Graham Beck Brut

Graham Beck Brut Rosé
Graham Beck Ultra Brut

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Rich

DESSERT WINE

Pinot de Laborie

WATER
Local Still/Sparkling

Imported Sparkling: San Pellegrino

SODAS

Coke 300ml

Coke Zero 330ml
Cream Soda 300ml
Sprite Zero 330ml
Tizers

45

440ml
40
250ml

45

34
34
34
34
40

390
395
395
395
395
485
585
560
560
1,250

1,980
2,350
2,950

750ml
70
750ml

85



BEERS

NON ALCOHOLIC

Corona Cero

ON TAP

CBC Lager

CBC Amber Weiss
CBC Pale Ale
Leffe

Castle Lite

Stella Artois

BOTTLE

Castle Lite

Windhoek Draught 440ml

Castle Double Malt

Corona

Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale
Devil's Peak Juicy Lucy IPA

CIDERS

Hunters Dry

Savanna/Savanna Light

Brutal Fruit - Ruby Apple, Litchi, Strawberry
Flying Fish - Lemon

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Black Crown Gin & Dry Lemon with Marula

WHISKY LIBRARY

SOUTH AFRICAN

Boplaas Single Grain calitzdorp. Karoo
Boplaas Single Grain 6Y catitzdorp, Karoo
Boplaas Single Malt 8Y calitzdorp. Karoo
Pienaar & Son

Tiny Batch Whisky, medium char — Cape Town
Pienaar & Son

Tiny Batch Whisky, heavy char — Cape Town

60

52
58
68
75
52
55

40
48
52
55
55
65

45
45
45
45
75
45



IRISH

Jameson

Jameson Reserve

Redbreast 12Y

Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew XO Rum Cast
Tullamore Dew 12Y

SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10Y

Ardbeg An Oa

Benriach 12Y

Benriach Smokey 12Y
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Clenfiddich 12Y

Clenfiddich I5Y

Clenfiddich 18Y

Clenfiddich Grand Series 2IY
Clenfiddich Grand Series 23Y
Glenfiddich Grand Series 26Y
Glenmorangie Triple Cask Reserve
Glenmorangie 12Y
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12Y
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14Y
Glenmorangie Nectar 16Y
Glenmorangie 18Y
Glenmorangie Signet
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum I8Y
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16Y

Laphroaig Select

Macallan 12Y Triple Cask
Macallan I5Y Triple Cask
Macallan 18Y Triple Cask
Monkey Shoulder

Talisker 10Y

The Balvenie 12Y

The Balvenie 21Y

70
105
65
90
95
60
90
165
245
425
810
65
75
80
80
105
210
335
44
70
95
130
255
135
55
110
225
725
55
85
95
345
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AMERICAN

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Honey

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Apple

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Fire

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve Distillers Select

JAPAN & TAIWAN
Suntory Toki

Nikka — from the Barrel
Kavalan - pistillery Select
Hibiki Harmony

TEQUILA

El Jimador Reposado

El Jimador Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Leonista Blanco *Made in the Karoo

Leonista Honey Reposado *Made in the Karoo
Leonista Reposado Black *made in the Karoo
1800 Blanco

1800 Coconut

1800 Reposado

1800 Cristalino

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Anejo

Harradura Seleccion Suprema

Volcan Reposado

Volcan XA

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Anejo

50
115
80
155

295

105
105
105
280
105
365
280
880
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Pienaar & Son - Ugly Gin Grapefruit & Goji
*Cape Town

Pienaar & Son - Ugly Gin Burnt Orange & Sage
*Cape Town

Cruxland Kalahari Truffle *paart

Cruxland Black Winter Truffle *raart

Cape Saint Blaize Classic *Mossel Bay

Cape Saint Blaize Oceanic *Mossel Bay

Cape Saint Blaize Floristic *Mossel Bay
Tanqueray

Hendrick’s

BRANDY

Here is our carefully selected South African brandy selection:

Boplaas Carel Nel 5Y *calitzdorp
Boplaas Potstill 8Y *catitzdorp
Boplaas Potstill 12Y *Calitzdorp
Boplaas Potstill 20Y *catitzdorp
Klipdrift Premium #steilenbosch
KWV 5Y *Paari

KWV 10Y *Paart

KWV 12Y *Paart

KWV I5Y *Paari

KWV 20Y *paarl

Sydney Back 10Y *cCape Winelands
Sydney Back I5Y *Cape Winelands
Van Ryns |OY *stellenbosch

Van Ryns 12Y *stellenbosch

Van Ryns I5Y *Stellenbosch

Van Ryns 20Y *Stellenbosch

COGNAC

Hennessy VS§
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO

130
75
105
37
47
90
140

210

120
250




RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca White Rum
Bacardi Dark Rum

Bacardi Spiced Rum

1000 Pounder

De Vry - Die Warm Rasta Rum

*Plaas Oppermanshoogte, Free State

VODKA

Cruz Black
Pienaar & Son Waskis
Belvedere

LIQUER

Amarula *Grown in Phalaborwa, Limpopo
Frangelico

Limoncello

Amaretto

Disaronno

Disaronno Velvet

SHOTS

JAGERRETTO

Jagermeister, Disaronno & Amarula

FLAMINGO SLING

Cruz Black Vodka, Cointreau, mixed berries,

lime juice & simple syrup

AVIATION

Tanqueray Gin, Cointreau & lavender syrup

38
45
65

[

35
40
40
45
45
45

45

50

70
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